Expenditure 3395.60 4548.00 1917.48 2868.00 2174.20 2392.49

4 Internal Resources (after providing for -1381.50 -3156.92 -434.04 -2791.70 -436.04 -1477.49

repayment of institutional loans)
5 Total resources for Capital Expenditure (3+4) 2014.10 1391.08 1483.44 76.29 1738.16 915.00

6 Capital Expenditure
 i) Plan 2014.09 1391.08 1483.44 3286.19 1860.00 2200.00

ii) Outside the plan
TOTAL - 6

7 Capital Structure
  i) Equity portion 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

 ii) Loans portion 15171.34 16898.18 17857.01 19992.54 19165.02 20575.76

iii) Debt Equity ratio before convertion of
loan to equaty
iv) Loan converted into equity 2941.11 2612.11 2611.12 2611.12 2611.12 2611.12

v) Debt Equity ratio after convertion 5.15 6.46 6.83 7.64 7.33 7.86

8 Equity diluted during the year
9 Share held by the State Govt.after dilution

11

   PROFORMA-2 (Contd)
   (Rs.Crore)

PROFORMA-3

Installed Capacity: IC:MW

Energy Generation:EG(Gross):Mkwh.

Cost of Generation at bus bar

Plant Availability:PA: %

Plant Load Factor:PLF: %

Sr. Name of Power Station 2009-10(Actual)   2011-12 (Provisional)
No. IC EG Cost of PA PLF IC EG Cost of PA PLF IC EG Cost of PA PLF

Gen. Gen. Gen.
(Rs./Kwh) (Rs./Kwh) (Rs./Kwh)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

I THERMAL
1 GNDTP-I & II 440.00 2723 3.00 83.94 70.66 440.00 1775.21 3.49 58.58 46.06 440 1883 3.59 59.93 48.85

2 GGSSTP-I,II & III 1260.00 10056 2.63 92.09 91.11 1260.00 9717.85 2.43 92.69 88.04 1260 9564 2.59 91.36 86.65

3 GHTP-I 920.00 6042 2.06 96.07 96.44 920.00 6833.09 2.42 88.00 84.79 920 7621 2.45 96.55 94.57

4 GHTP-II 0.00 1474

Total( I ) 2620 20295 92.47 88.43 2620.00 18326.15 85.31 79.85 2620.00 19068.23 87.90 83.08
II HYDEL
1 Shanan Power House 110.00 510.50 0.38 110.00 597.97 110.00 517.30

2 UBDC Power House 91.35 336.70 1.02 91.35 410.01 91.35 295.45

3 Anandpur Sahib P.H. 134.00 574.40 0.66 134.00 741.68 134.00 807.13

4 Mukerian Hydel Project-I&II 207.00 885.90 0.78 207.00 1069.73 207.00 1357.75

5 Micro Hydel Schemes 5.60 12.79 1.23 5.60 10.48 5.60 4.49

6 Ranjit Sagar Dam Project 600.00 1069.00 5.45 600.00 1737.67 600.00 1927.73

0.00

Total( II ) 1147.95 3389 1147.95 4567.55 1147.95 4909.85
Total( I+II ) 3767.95 23685 3767.95 22893.70 3767.95 23978.08

III PSEB share in Common 1257.77 3977 0.34 1257.77 4874.01 1257.77 5055.14

Pool Projects
Grand Total(I+II+III) 5025.72 27662 5025.72 27767.71 5025.72 29033.22

12

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
ANNUAL PLAN 2013-14

Performance of Generating Stations

2010-11(Provisional)

PROFORMA-3(Contd)

Installed Capacity: IC:MW

Energy Generation:EG(Gross):Mkwh.

Cost of Generation at bus bar

Plant Availability:PA: %
Plant Load Factor:PLF: %

Sr. Name of Power Station 2012-13 (Estimates) 2012-13 (Revised Plan)   2013-14 (Annual Plan)
No. IC EG Cost of PA PLF IC EG Cost of PA PLF IC EG Cost of PA PLF

Gen. Gen. Gen.
(Rs./Kwh) (Rs./Kwh) (Rs./Kwh)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
I THERMAL
1 GNDTP-I & II 450.00 2815.00 81.10 71.41 450.00 1784 4.14 54.36 45.26 460.00 3018 4.42 86.37 74.90

2 GGSSTP-I,II & III 1260.00 9300.00 91.00 84.26 1260.00 9678 3.00 91.00 87.68 1260.00 9300 3.50 91.00 84.26